Wild Bunch Average Variance

Pos Race # Driver

11 PHIL JAMES

2 316 JAMES AULD

3 64 STEVE HEAVEN

4 90 TIM ROY

5 86 JIM TANNER

62 ROB/PETE BROWN

01/08/2021 17:49

Variance Runs
0.04475
0.0932
0.1179
0.23655
0.0487
0.1423

R R NN DNDN

Best RT
R.T. Driver
0.1236 JAMES AULD

Quickest ET
E.T. Driver

8.2477 STEVE HEAVEN

Closest to Dial-in

0.0285 PHIL JAMES



